74
HIGH
QUALITY
NYLON
Expansion sleeves made of high quality nylon.
ACCESSORIES
Calottes made of high quality aluminum with vulcanized EPDM layer.
CALOTTES

STEEL
Designed for economical fastening of different elements made of steel sheet
or aluminum inside buildings (lack of moisture).
Product
designation
Fastener Recommended
fastening scope Holes diameters Package
Separate/
Quantity/
Collective
[pcs]
D L W MTmin MTmax dh min. dh. max
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
PN0124060PL 2,4 6  max. 5 2,00 4,00 2,50 2,60 500/8/4000
PN0124080PL 2,4 8  max. 5 4,00 6,00 2,50 2,60 500/8/4000
PN0124100PL 2,4 10  max. 5 6,00 8,00 2,50 2,60 500/8/4000
PN0124120PL 2,4 12  max. 5 8,00 9,50 2,50 2,60 500/8/4000
PN0132060PL 3,2 6 max. 6,7 1,50 3,50 3,30 3,40 500/8/4000
PN0132080PL 3,2 8 max. 6,7 3,50 5,00 3,30 3,40 500/8/4000
PN0132100PL 3,2 10 max. 6,7 5,00 7,00 3,30 3,40 500/8/4000
PN0132120PL 3,2 12 max. 6,7 7,00 9,00 3,30 3,40 500/8/4000
PN0132140PL 3,2 14 max. 6,7 7,00 11,00 3,30 3,40 500/8/4000
PN0140080PL 4 8 max. 8,4 3,00 5,00 4,10 4,20 500/8/4000
PN0140100PL 4 10 max. 8,4 5,00 6,50 4,10 4,20 500/8/4000
PN0140120PL 4 12 max. 8,4 6,50 8,50 4,10 4,20 500/8/4000
PN0140140PL 4 14 max. 8,4 7,00 11,00 4,10 4,20 500/8/4000
PN0140160PL 4 16 max. 8,4 8,50 12,50 4,10 04,2 500/8/4000
PN0148080PL 4,8 8 max. 10,1 2,50 4,00 4,90 5,00 500/8/4000
PN0148100PL 4,8 10 max. 10,1 4,00 6,00 4,90 5,00 500/8/4000
PN0148120PL 4,8 12 max. 10,1 6,00 8,00 4,90 5,00 500/8/4000
PN0148140PL 4,8 14 max. 10,1 7,00 11,00 4,90 5,00 500/8/4000
PN0148160PL 4,8 16 max. 10,1 8,00 12,00 4,90 5,00 500/8/4000
PN0148200PL 4,8 20 max. 10,1 12,00 15,00 4,90 5,00 500/8/4000
PN0160120PL 6 12 max. 12,6 5,00 7,00 6,10 6,20 500/8/4000
PN0160140PL 6 14 max. 12,6 7,00 11,00 6,10 6,20 500/8/4000
PN0160220PL 6 22 max. 12,6 11,00 18,00 6,10 6,20 500/8/4000
PN0160260PL 6 26 max. 12,6 17,00 20,00 6,10 6,20 500/8/4000
76
 powder.coat
RAL  AL/FE
ACCESSORIES

Product
designation
Fastener Recommended
range of fastening
Diameters of
clearance holes
Package
Separate/
Quantity/
Collective
[pcs]
D L W MTmin MTmax dh min. dh. max
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
PN0832060PL 3,2 6 max. 6,7 0,50 3,00 3,30 3,40 500/8/4000
PN0832080PL 3,2 8 max. 6,7 3,00 5,00 3,30 3,40 500/8/4000
PN0832100PL 3,2 10 max. 6,7 5,00 6,50 3,30 3,40 500/8/4000
PN0832120PL 3,2 12 max. 6,7 6,50 8,50 3,30 3,40 500/8/4000
PN0840080PL 4 8 max. 8,4 2,50 4,50 4,10 4,20 500/8/4000
PN0840100PL 4 10 max. 8,4 4,50 6,50 4,10 4,20 500/8/4000
PN0840120PL 4 12 max. 8,4 6,50 8,50 4,10 4,20 500/8/4000
PN0840140PL 4 14 max. 8,4 8,50 10,00 4,10 4,20 500/8/4000
PN0840160PL 4 16 max. 8,4 10,00 12,00 4,10 4,20 500/8/4000
PN0848080PL 4,8 8 max. 10,1 2,00 4,00 4,90 5,00 500/8/4000
PN0848100PL 4,8 10 max. 10,1 4,00 6,00 4,90 5,00 500/8/4000
PN0848120PL 4,8 12 max. 10,1 6,00 8,00 4,90 5,00 500/8/4000
PN0848140PL 4,8 14 max. 10,1 6,00 10,00 4,90 5,00 500/8/4000
PN0848160PL 4,8 16 max. 10,1 8,00 11,00 4,90 5,00 500/8/4000
PN0848200PL 4,8 20 max. 10,1 13,00 16,00 4,90 5,00 500/8/4000
Designed for economical fastening of different elements made of steel sheet
or aluminum in damp environments, for example flashings.
78
 AL/INOX  powder.coat

CONCRETE
COLOR	CAPS
MASKING
Product
designation
Drills SDS+ Package
Separate/
Quantity/
Collective
[pcs]
L Lr D Fastening
[mm] [mm] [mm] Type
PWSDS8110 110 50 8 SDS+ 1/1/1
PWSDS8210 210 150 8 SDS+ 1/1/1
PWSDS8260 260 200 8 SDS+ 1/1/1
PSDS550110 110 50 5 SDS+ 1/1/1
PSDS5100160 160 100 5 SDS+ 1/1/1
PSDS5150210 210 150 5 SDS+ 1/1/1
PSDS5200260  260 200 5 SDS+ 1/1/1
PSDS5250310 310 250 5 SDS+ 1/1/1
PSDS5300360 360 300 5 SDS+ 1/1/1
PSDS5350410 410 350 5 SDS+ 1/1/1
Designed for placing on the heads of drilling self-tapping screws to visually unify the
colour of screws to the colour of the façade or roof of the building.
Product
designation

ACCESSORIES
SPRAY	PRIMERS
Acrylic paints in a container of 20 ml with a brush, contain UV stabilizers.
Paints are manufactured in different RAL colours, in matt or gloss.STICK	PRIMERS
Designed for painting the damaged surface of the steel sheets and screws covering. It
is recommended to carefully remove the grease from surfaces to be painted, and follow
the instructions for use on the container.
Product
designation
Colour Package
Separate/
Quantity/
Collective
[pcs]
RAL
PFA1002 1002 1/12/12
PFA1015 1015 1/12/12
PFA3000 3000 1/12/12
PFA3005 3005 1/12/12
PFA3009 3009 1/12/12
PFA3011 3011 1/12/12
PFA3016 3016 1/12/12
PFA5002 5002 1/12/12
PFA5005 5005 1/12/12
PFA5010 5010 1/12/12
PFA6005 6005 1/12/12
PFA6011 6011 1/12/12
PFA6020 6020 1/12/12
PFA6029 6029 1/12/12
PFA7011 7011 1/12/12
PFA7024 7024 1/12/12
PFA7035 7035 1/12/12
PFA8004 8004 1/12/12
PFA8017 8017 1/12/12
PFA8019 8019 1/12/12
PFA9002 9002 1/12/12
PFA9003 9003 1/12/12
PFA9005 9005 1/12/12
PFA9006 9006 1/12/12
PFA9010 9010 1/12/12
Designed for spot repair of the damaged surface of the steel sheets and for screws
covering. It is recommended to carefully remove the grease from surfaces to be
painted, and follow the instructions for use on the container.
Product
designation
Colour Package
Separate/
Quantity/
Collective
[pcs]
RAL
PFAS201002 1002 1/1/1
PFAS201015 1015 1/1/1
PFAS203000 3000 1/1/1
PFAS203005 3005 1/1/1
PFAS203009 3009 1/1/1
PFAS203011 3011 1/1/1
PFAS203016 3016 1/1/1
PFAS205002 5002 1/1/1
PFAS205005 5005 1/1/1
PFAS205010 5010 1/1/1
PFAS206005 6005 1/1/1
PFAS206011 6011 1/1/1
PFAS206020 6020 1/1/1
PFAS206029 6029 1/1/1
PFAS207011 7011 1/1/1
PFAS207024 7024 1/1/1
PFAS207035 7035 1/1/1
PFAS208004 8004 1/1/1
PFAS208017 8017 1/1/1
PFAS208019 8019 1/1/1
PFAS209002 9002 1/1/1
PFAS209003 9003 1/1/1
PFAS209005 9005 1/1/1
PFAS209006 9006 1/1/1
PFAS209010 9010 1/1/1